Kaos Dogsports Inc. Of Regina
RUNNING ORDER

Saturday, September 14, 2024 - Trial #1

Std. Novice 1
&
#1 08-R-021 Dakota Mixed Breed Ruth HEINTZ
12"
#2 12-R-023 Gemma Poodle (Miniature) Lisa DACUNHA
16"
#3 16-S-003 Hardy Airedale Terrier Heather FAULKNER
20"
#4 20-R-013 Caeo Spaniel (E S) Diane TREFIAK
#5 20-R-018 Dot Bearded Collie Lisa Danchuk SHERRY

Std. Intermediate 1

&
#1 08-S-030 Atley Beagle Jackie ERB
12"
#2 12-R-024 Gracie Poodle (Miniature) Lisa DACUNHA
#3 12-S-029 Cage Beagle Jackie ERB
#4 12-V-009 Nessa Rottweiler Phylliss CAMPBELL
20"
#5 20-S-006 Rocket Great Dane Marie Brenda THEAKER
#6 20-R-008 Astra Dalmatian Phylliss CAMPBELL
#7 20-S-016 Jelly Mixed Breed Linda MUSHANSKI

Std. Excellent 1

g
#1 08-V-004 Froster Shetland Sheepdog Karen GRAHAM
#2 08-V-015 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer, Brooke & Rob
#3 08-V-028 Camber Beagle Jackie ERB
16"
#4 16-R-012 Fane Berger des Pyrenees Diane TREFIAK
#5 16-S-007 Selene Dalmatian Phylliss CAMPBELL
#6 16-S-037 Scandal Rottweiler Michelle
#7 16-S-002 Ronan Collie (Rough) Steven LINDENBACK
#8 16-V-020 Lula Poodle (Standard) Jerri-Lynn MORRISON
20"
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Std. Excellent 1 (continued)

#9 20-R-005
#10 20-R-010
#11 20-S-026
#12 20-S-036
#13 20-V-027

JWW Novice 1

8|l

#1 08-V-028

#2 12-S-014
#3 12-V-009

#4 16-S-003
20"
#5 20-R-008
#6 20-R-013
#7 20-R-018

JWW Intermediate 1

8|l

#1 08-S-030

16"
#2 16-S-001

12"
#3 12-S-029

20"
#4 20-R-005
#5 20-S-006
#6 20-V-027

JWW Excellent 1

8II
#1 08-V-004

16"
#2 16-R-012
#3 16-S-007
#4 16-S-002
#5 16-V-020
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Blaze
Rove
Summit
Brava
Hera

Camber

Reese
Nessa

Hardy

Astra
Caeo
Dot

Atley

Alfie

Cage

Blaze
Rocket
Hera

Froster

Fane
Selene
Ronan
Lula

Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Rottweiler

Vizsla (Sm-Hair)

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Rottweiler

Airedale Terrier

Dalmatian
Spaniel (E S)
Bearded Collie

Beagle

Mixed Breed

Beagle

Retriever (Golden)
Great Dane
Vizsla (Sm-Hair)

Shetland Sheepdog

Berger des Pyrenees
Dalmatian

Collie (Rough)
Poodle (Standard)
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Erica DASCHUK
Kasandra WOLLIS

Jill MILLER

Michelle

Oksana MOSHYNSKA

Jackie ERB

Brooke FITZPATRICK
Phylliss CAMPBELL

Heather FAULKNER

Phylliss CAMPBELL
Diane TREFIAK
Lisa Danchuk SHERRY

Jackie ERB

Lauren HOPE

Jackie ERB

Erica DASCHUK
Marie Brenda THEAKER
Oksana MOSHYNSKA

Karen GRAHAM

Diane TREFIAK
Phylliss CAMPBELL
Steven LINDENBACK
Jerri-Lynn MORRISON
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JWW Excellent 1 (continued)

20"
#6 20-R-010
H7 20-S-026

#8 20-S-036

Jumps & Tunnels 1

8II

#1 08-S-040

12"
#2 12-R-019
#3 12-R-024

#4 12-S-038

16"
#5 16-R-012
#6 16-S-001

#7 16-S-003

20"
#8 20-R-008
#9 20-R-013
#10 20-S-006
#11 20-S-026

PAD Novice 1

8II

#1 08-V-015

12"

#2 12-R-023
16"

#3 16-S-001

#4 16-S-017

20"
#5 20-R-018

PAD Intermediate 1

&
#1 08-R-021
#2 08-S-030

DogShow.ca Event Management System

Rove
Summit
Brava

Ollie

Callie
Gracie
Honey

Fane
Alfie
Hardy

Astra
Caeo
Rocket
Summit

Levi

Gemma

Alfie
Pepper

Dot

Dakota
Atley

Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Rottweiler

Chinese Crested

Spaniel (Am Cocker)
Poodle (Miniature)
Finnish Lapphund

Berger des Pyrenees
Mixed Breed
Airedale Terrier

Dalmatian

Spaniel (E S)
Great Dane
Retriever (Golden)

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Mixed Breed
Australian Shepherd

Bearded Collie

Mixed Breed
Beagle
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Kasandra WOLLIS
Jill MILLER
Michelle

May FISCHER

Jerri-Lynn MORRISON
Lisa DACUNHA
May FISCHER

Diane TREFIAK
Lauren HOPE
Heather FAULKNER

Phylliss CAMPBELL
Diane TREFIAK

Marie Brenda THEAKER
Jill MILLER

Jennifer, Brooke & Rob

Lisa DACUNHA

Lauren HOPE
Linda MUSHANSKI

Lisa Danchuk SHERRY

Ruth HEINTZ
Jackie ERB
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12"

#3

12-R-024

Gracie

PAD Intermediate 1 (continued)

20"
#8
#9
#10
#11

08-Vv-028

12-V-009
12-S-029

16-S-003

20-R-005
20-R-008
20-R-013
20-S-006

PAD Excellent 1
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08-V-004

16-R-012
16-S-007
16-S-037
16-S-002

20-S-026
20-S-036

Camber

Nessa
Cage

Hardy

Blaze
Astra
Caeo
Rocket

Froster

Fane
Selene
Scandal
Ronan

Summit
Brava

Poodle (Miniature)

Beagle

Rottweiler
Beagle

Airedale Terrier

Retriever (Golden)
Dalmatian

Spaniel (E S)
Great Dane

Shetland Sheepdog

Berger des Pyrenees
Dalmatian

Rottweiler

Collie (Rough)

Retriever (Golden)
Rottweiler
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Lisa DACUNHA

Jackie ERB

Phylliss CAMPBELL
Jackie ERB

Heather FAULKNER

Erica DASCHUK
Phylliss CAMPBELL
Diane TREFIAK

Marie Brenda THEAKER

Karen GRAHAM

Diane TREFIAK
Phylliss CAMPBELL
Michelle

Steven LINDENBACK

Jill MILLER
Michelle
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Std. Novice 2

16"
#1 16-S-003

20"
#2 20-R-013
#3 20-R-018
#4 20-S-032

Std. Intermediate 2

8||
#1 08-S-030

12"
#2 12-R-024
#3 12-S-029
#4 12-V-009

20"
#5 20-R-008

Std. Excellent 2

&
#1 08-V-004
#2 08-V-015
#3 08-Vv-028

16"
#4 16-R-012
#5 16-S-007
#6 16-S-031
#7 16-S-037
#8 16-S-002
#9 16-V-020

20"
#10 20-R-005
#11 20-R-010
#12 20-S-026
#13 20-S-036
#14 20-V-027
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Kaos Dogsports Inc. Of Regina

RUNNING ORDER

Saturday, September 14, 2024 - Trial #2

Hardy

Caeo
Dot
Pippin

Atley

Gracie
Cage
Nessa

Astra

Froster
Levi
Camber

Fane
Selene
Aurora
Scandal
Ronan
Lula

Blaze
Rove
Summit
Brava
Hera

Airedale Terrier

Spaniel (E S)
Bearded Collie
Mixed Breed

Beagle

Poodle (Miniature)
Beagle
Rottweiler

Dalmatian

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Berger des Pyrenees
Dalmatian

Collie (Rough)
Rottweiler

Collie (Rough)
Poodle (Standard)

Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Rottweiler

Vizsla (Sm-Hair)
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Heather FAULKNER

Diane TREFIAK
Lisa Danchuk SHERRY
Shane HILL

Jackie ERB

Lisa DACUNHA
Jackie ERB
Phylliss CAMPBELL

Phylliss CAMPBELL

Karen GRAHAM
Jennifer, Brooke & Rob
Jackie ERB

Diane TREFIAK
Phylliss CAMPBELL
Allison A. RAIN
Michelle

Steven LINDENBACK
Jerri-Lynn MORRISON

Erica DASCHUK
Kasandra WOLLIS

Jill MILLER

Michelle

Oksana MOSHYNSKA
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JWW Novice 2

12"
#1 12-R-023
#2 12-S-014
#3 12-R-024
#4 12-V-009

16"
#5 16-S-003

20"
#6 20-R-008
#i 20-R-013
#8 20-R-018

JWW Intermediate 2

16"

#1 16-S-001

20"
#2 20-R-005
#3 20-S-016

#4 20-V-027

JWW Excellent 2

8II

#1 08-V-004

16"
#2 16-R-012
#3 16-S-007
#4 16-S-031
#5 16-S-002
#6 16-V-020

20"
#7 20-R-010
#8 20-S-026
#9 20-S-036

Jumps & Tunnels 2

g"
#1 08-R-021
#2 08-S-030
#3 08-S-039
#4 08-V-028
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Gemma
Reese
Gracie
Nessa

Hardy

Astra
Caeo
Dot

Alfie

Blaze
Jelly
Hera

Froster

Fane
Selene
Aurora
Ronan
Lula

Rove
Summit
Brava

Dakota
Atley
Jack
Camber

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Rottweiler

Airedale Terrier

Dalmatian
Spaniel (E S)
Bearded Collie

Mixed Breed

Retriever (Golden)
Mixed Breed
Vizsla (Sm-Hair)

Shetland Sheepdog

Berger des Pyrenees
Dalmatian

Collie (Rough)

Collie (Rough)
Poodle (Standard)

Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Rottweiler

Mixed Breed
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle
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Lisa DACUNHA
Brooke FITZPATRICK
Lisa DACUNHA
Phylliss CAMPBELL

Heather FAULKNER

Phylliss CAMPBELL
Diane TREFIAK
Lisa Danchuk SHERRY

Lauren HOPE

Erica DASCHUK
Linda MUSHANSKI
Oksana MOSHYNSKA

Karen GRAHAM

Diane TREFIAK
Phylliss CAMPBELL
Allison A. RAIN
Steven LINDENBACK
Jerri-Lynn MORRISON

Kasandra WOLLIS
Jill MILLER
Michelle

Ruth HEINTZ
Jackie ERB
May FISCHER
Jackie ERB
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Jumps & Tunnels 2 (continued)

#5 08-S-040
12"

#6 12-R-023

H#7 12-S-029

#8 12-S-038
16"

#9 16-S-001

#10 16-S-003

#11 16-S-007

#12 16-S-017

#13 16-S-031
20"

#14 20-R-008
PAD Novice 2
8"

#1 08-V-015
12"

#2 12-R-023
16"

#3 16-S-001

PAD Intermediate 2

&

#1
#2

12"
#5
#6

16"
#7

20"
#8
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08-R-021
08-S-030

12-R-024

08-Vv-028

12-V-009
12-S-029

16-S-003

20-R-005

Ollie

Gemma
Cage
Honey

Alfie
Hardy
Selene
Pepper
Aurora

Astra

Levi

Gemma

Alfie

Dakota

Atley

Gracie

Camber

Nessa
Cage

Hardy

Blaze

Chinese Crested

Poodle (Miniature)
Beagle
Finnish Lapphund

Mixed Breed
Airedale Terrier
Dalmatian
Australian Shepherd
Collie (Rough)

Dalmatian

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Mixed Breed

Mixed Breed

Beagle

Poodle (Miniature)

Beagle

Rottweiler
Beagle

Airedale Terrier

Retriever (Golden)
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May FISCHER

Lisa DACUNHA
Jackie ERB
May FISCHER

Lauren HOPE
Heather FAULKNER
Phylliss CAMPBELL
Linda MUSHANSKI
Allison A. RAIN

Phylliss CAMPBELL

Jennifer, Brooke & Rob

Lisa DACUNHA

Lauren HOPE

Ruth HEINTZ

Jackie ERB

Lisa DACUNHA

Jackie ERB

Phylliss CAMPBELL
Jackie ERB

Heather FAULKNER

Erica DASCHUK
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#9 20-R-008 Astra
#10 20-R-013 Caeo
PAD Intermediate 2 (continued)
#11 20-S-016 Jelly
#12 20-S-032 Pippin
PAD Excellent 2
&
#1 08-V-004 Froster
16"
#2 16-R-012 Fane
#3 16-S-007 Selene
#H4 16-S-031 Aurora
#5 16-S-037 Scandal
20"
#6 20-S-026 Summit
#H7 20-S-036 Brava

DogShow.ca Event Management System

Dalmatian
Spaniel (E S)

Mixed Breed
Mixed Breed

Shetland Sheepdog

Berger des Pyrenees
Dalmatian

Collie (Rough)
Rottweiler

Retriever (Golden)
Rottweiler
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Phylliss CAMPBELL
Diane TREFIAK

Linda MUSHANSKI
Shane HILL

Karen GRAHAM

Diane TREFIAK
Phylliss CAMPBELL
Allison A. RAIN
Michelle

Jill MILLER
Michelle
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Jumps & Tunnels 3

20"
#1 20-S-032
#2 20-S-026
#3 20-R-013
#4 20-R-008

16"
#5 16-S-044
#6 16-S-043
#i 16-S-017
#8 16-S-003
#9 16-S-001
#10 16-R-033
#11 16-R-012

12"
#12 12-S-038
#13 12-S-029
#14 12-S-025

#15 12-R-019

g
#16 08-Vv-028
#17 08-S-040
#18 08-S-039
#19 08-S-030
#20 08-R-022

Jumps & Tunnels 4

#1 20-S-032
#2 20-R-008

#3 16-S-044
#4 16-S-043
#5 16-S-017
#6 16-S-003
#i 16-S-001
#8 16-R-033
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Kaos Dogsports Inc. Of Regina
RUNNING ORDER

Sunday, September 15, 2024 - Trial #3

Pippin
Summit
Caeo
Astra

Georgia
Sierra
Pepper
Hardy
Alfie
Onyx
Fane

Honey
Cage
Annie
Callie

Camber
Ollie
Jack
Atley
Lex

Pippin
Astra

Georgia
Sierra
Pepper
Hardy
Alfie
Onyx

Mixed Breed
Retriever (Golden)
Spaniel (E S)
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd
Mixed Breed
Australian Shepherd
Airedale Terrier
Mixed Breed

Mixed Breed

Berger des Pyrenees

Finnish Lapphund
Beagle

Australian Shepherd
Spaniel (Am Cocker)

Beagle

Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Pomeranian

Mixed Breed
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd
Mixed Breed
Australian Shepherd
Airedale Terrier
Mixed Breed

Mixed Breed
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Shane HILL

Jill MILLER

Diane TREFIAK
Phylliss CAMPBELL

Angela THOMPSON
Fidji GENDRON
Linda MUSHANSKI
Heather FAULKNER
Lauren HOPE

Rae STASESON
Diane TREFIAK

May FISCHER
Jackie ERB
Amber CARLSON

Jerri-Lynn MORRISON

Jackie ERB

May FISCHER
May FISCHER
Jackie ERB
Ashley HOEDEL

Shane HILL
Phylliss CAMPBELL

Angela THOMPSON
Fidji GENDRON
Linda MUSHANSKI
Heather FAULKNER
Lauren HOPE

Rae STASESON
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Jumps & Tunnels 4 (continued)

12"
#9 12-S-038
#10 12-S-025
&
#11 08-S-040
#12 08-S-039
#13 08-R-022
#14 08-R-021
PAD Novice 3
20"
#1 20-R-018
16"
#2 16-S-043
#3 16-S-001
#4 16-R-034
#5 16-R-033
&
#6 08-V-015

PAD Intermediate 3

20"
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
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20-S-032
20-S-016
20-R-013
20-R-008
20-R-005

12-S-029

16-S-003

12-V-009

08-Vv-028
08-S-030

Honey
Annie

Ollie
Jack
Lex
Dakota

Dot

Sierra
Alfie
Lettie
Onyx

Levi
Pippin
Jelly
Caeo

Astra
Blaze

Cage

Hardy

Nessa

Camber
Atley

Finnish Lapphund
Australian Shepherd

Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian

Mixed Breed

Bearded Collie

Mixed Breed
Mixed Breed
Shetland Sheepdog
Mixed Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Mixed Breed
Mixed Breed
Spaniel (E S)

Dalmatian
Retriever (Golden)

Beagle

Airedale Terrier

Rottweiler

Beagle
Beagle
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May FISCHER
Amber CARLSON

May FISCHER
May FISCHER
Ashley HOEDEL
Ruth HEINTZ

Lisa Danchuk SHERRY

Fidji GENDRON
Lauren HOPE

Deborah WIEST
Rae STASESON

Jennifer, Brooke & Rob
Shane HILL

Linda MUSHANSKI
Diane TREFIAK

Phylliss CAMPBELL
Erica DASCHUK

Jackie ERB

Heather FAULKNER

Phylliss CAMPBELL

Jackie ERB
Jackie ERB
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PAD Excellent 3

20"

#1
#2

16"
#3
#4
#5
#6

20-S-036
20-S-026

16-S-002
16-S-037
16-S-007
16-R-012

12-S-025

08-V-004

Steeplechase

20"
#1
#2

#3

16"
#4
#5
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20-S-026
20-S-032
20-R-018

16-S-007
16-R-034

12-S-029

16-R-033
16-R-012

08-Vv-028
08-S-030

Brava
Summit

Ronan
Scandal
Selene
Fane

Annie

Froster

Summit

Pippin
Dot

Selene
Lettie

Cage

Onyx
Fane

Camber
Atley

Rottweiler
Retriever (Golden)

Collie (Rough)
Rottweiler

Dalmatian

Berger des Pyrenees

Australian Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Retriever (Golden)

Mixed Breed
Bearded Collie

Dalmatian
Shetland Sheepdog

Beagle

Mixed Breed
Berger des Pyrenees

Beagle
Beagle
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Michelle
Jill MILLER

Steven LINDENBACK
Michelle

Phylliss CAMPBELL
Diane TREFIAK

Amber CARLSON

Karen GRAHAM

Jill MILLER

Shane HILL
Lisa Danchuk SHERRY

Phylliss CAMPBELL
Deborah WIEST

Jackie ERB

Rae STASESON
Diane TREFIAK

Jackie ERB
Jackie ERB
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Std. Novice 3

20"
#1 20-S-032
#2 20-R-018
#3 20-R-013

16"

#4 16-S-003

12"

#5 12-S-035

Std. Intermediate 3

M 20-S-016
#2 20-R-008

#3 12-V-009
#4 12-S-029

#5 08-S-030

#6 04-S-042
Std. Excellent 3

20"
#1 20-V-027
#2 20-S-036
#3 20-S-026
#4 20-R-010
#5 20-R-005

16"
#6 16-V-020
#7 16-S-002
#8 16-S-037
#9 16-S-007
#10 16-R-012

DogShow.ca Event Management System

Kaos Dogsports Inc. Of Regina

RUNNING ORDER

Sunday, September 15, 2024 - Trial #4

Pippin
Dot
Caeo

Hardy

Geordie

Jelly
Astra

Nessa
Cage

Atley

Emmett

Hera
Brava
Summit
Rove
Blaze

Lula
Ronan
Scandal
Selene
Fane

Mixed Breed
Bearded Collie
Spaniel (E S)

Airedale Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Mixed Breed
Dalmatian

Rottweiler
Beagle

Beagle

Mixed Breed

Vizsla (Sm-Hair)
Rottweiler
Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)

Poodle (Standard)
Collie (Rough)
Rottweiler

Dalmatian

Berger des Pyrenees
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Shane HILL
Lisa Danchuk SHERRY
Diane TREFIAK

Heather FAULKNER

Deborah WIEST

Linda MUSHANSKI
Phylliss CAMPBELL

Phylliss CAMPBELL
Jackie ERB

Jackie ERB

Karen MAGNUS

Oksana MOSHYNSKA
Michelle

Jill MILLER

Kasandra WOLLIS
Erica DASCHUK

Jerri-Lynn MORRISON
Steven LINDENBACK
Michelle

Phylliss CAMPBELL
Diane TREFIAK
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Std. Excellent 3 (continued)

12"
#11 12-S-025

&
#12 08-Vv-028
#13 08-V-015
#14 08-V-004

JWW Novice 3

20"
#1 20-R-018
#2 20-R-013

#3 20-R-008

16"
#4 16-S-003

12"
#5 12-V-009
#6 12-S-035
H7 12-S-014

8II

#8 08-Vv-028

JWW Intermediate 3

20"
#1 20-V-027
#2 20-S-016
#3 20-R-005

12"
#4 12-S-029

16"
#5 16-S-001

8|l

#6 08-S-030

JWW Excellent 3

20"
#1 20-S-036
#2 20-S-026
#3 20-R-010
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Annie

Camber
Levi
Froster

Dot
Caeo
Astra

Hardy

Nessa
Geordie
Reese

Camber

Hera

Jelly
Blaze

Cage

Alfie

Atley

Brava

Summit
Rove

Australian Shepherd

Beagle
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Bearded Collie
Spaniel (E S)
Dalmatian

Airedale Terrier

Rottweiler
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Beagle

Vizsla (Sm-Hair)

Mixed Breed
Retriever (Golden)

Beagle

Mixed Breed

Beagle

Rottweiler

Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie
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Amber CARLSON

Jackie ERB
Jennifer, Brooke & Rob
Karen GRAHAM

Lisa Danchuk SHERRY
Diane TREFIAK
Phylliss CAMPBELL

Heather FAULKNER

Phylliss CAMPBELL
Deborah WIEST
Brooke FITZPATRICK

Jackie ERB

Oksana MOSHYNSKA

Linda MUSHANSKI
Erica DASCHUK

Jackie ERB

Lauren HOPE

Jackie ERB

Michelle

Jill MILLER
Kasandra WOLLIS
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JWW Excellent 3 (continued)

16"
#4
#5
#6

#i

Jumps & Tunnels 5

16-V-020
16-S-002
16-S-007
16-R-012

12-S-025

08-V-004

20"
#1 20-S-032
#2 20-R-008
16"
#3 16-S-044
H#H4 16-S-007
#5 16-S-003
#6 16-S-001
12"
#7 12-S-038
#8 12-S-025
&
#9 08-V-004
#10 08-S-040
#11 08-S-039
#12 08-R-022
£
#13 04-S-042
PAD Novice 4
16"
#1 16-S-017
#2 16-S-001
#3 16-R-034
12"
#4 12-S-035

DogShow.ca Event Management System

Lula
Ronan
Selene
Fane

Annie

Froster

Pippin
Astra

Georgia
Selene
Hardy
Alfie

Honey
Annie

Froster
Ollie
Jack
Lex

Emmett

Pepper

Alfie
Lettie

Geordie

Poodle (Standard)
Collie (Rough)
Dalmatian

Berger des Pyrenees

Australian Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Mixed Breed
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Airedale Terrier
Mixed Breed

Finnish Lapphund
Australian Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian

Mixed Breed

Australian Shepherd

Mixed Breed
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
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Jerri-Lynn MORRISON
Steven LINDENBACK
Phylliss CAMPBELL
Diane TREFIAK

Amber CARLSON

Karen GRAHAM

Shane HILL

Phylliss CAMPBELL

Angela THOMPSON
Phylliss CAMPBELL
Heather FAULKNER
Lauren HOPE

May FISCHER
Amber CARLSON

Karen GRAHAM
May FISCHER
May FISCHER
Ashley HOEDEL

Karen MAGNUS

Linda MUSHANSKI

Lauren HOPE
Deborah WIEST

Deborah WIEST
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&
#5 08-V-015
PAD Intermediate 4

20"
#1 20-S-032
#2 20-R-013
#3 20-R-008
#4 20-R-005

16"
#5 16-S-003

12"

#6 12-V-009

8||

H#7 08-R-021
PAD Excellent 4

20"

#1 20-S-036
#2 20-S-026

16"
#3 16-S-037
#4 16-S-007
#5 16-R-012

12"
#6 12-S-025

8|l

#i 08-V-004

DogShow.ca Event Management System

Levi

Pippin
Caeo
Astra
Blaze

Hardy

Nessa

Dakota

Brava

Summit

Scandal
Selene
Fane

Annie

Froster

Shetland Sheepdog

Mixed Breed
Spaniel (E S)
Dalmatian
Retriever (Golden)

Airedale Terrier

Rottweiler

Mixed Breed

Rottweiler

Retriever (Golden)

Rottweiler
Dalmatian
Berger des Pyrenees

Australian Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog
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Jennifer, Brooke & Rob

Shane HILL

Diane TREFIAK
Phylliss CAMPBELL
Erica DASCHUK

Heather FAULKNER

Phylliss CAMPBELL

Ruth HEINTZ

Michelle

Jill MILLER

Michelle
Phylliss CAMPBELL
Diane TREFIAK

Amber CARLSON

Karen GRAHAM
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